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*This could change based on market 
conditions as this date approaches.

**On these holidays, the New York Stock 
Exchange is open. However, the Federal 
Reserve Bank is closed. Therefore, 
only next-day settlement funds will be 
trading. Your BNY Mellon Fixed Income 
Representative and the Lion Internet 
System will be available on these days 
to service your accounts.

***Department at the funds distributor 
that provides client support.

Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses of a fund carefully before investing. Contact your BNY Mellon 
Fixed Income Representative and obtain a prospectus or summary prospectus, if available, that contains this and other information about the 
fund, and read it carefully before investing.

For Use with Institutional Investors Only. Not for Use with the General Public.

2016  
Holiday Schedule

Dreyfus funds will be closed for trading on the following days:

Friday January 1 New Year’s Day

Monday January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday February 15 Presidents’ Day

Friday March 25 Good Friday*

Monday May 30 Memorial Day

Monday July 4 Independence Day

Monday September 5 Labor Day

Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving Day

Monday December 26 Christmas Day Observed

Early market closings potentially could be in effect for the days listed below. Please contact 
Dreyfus Institutional Services*** at 1-800-221-1295 as the dates approach.

Thursday March 24 Day before Good Friday

Friday May 27 Friday before Memorial Day

Friday July 1 Friday before Independence Day

Friday November 25 Day after Thanksgiving Day

Friday December 23 Friday before Christmas

Friday December 30 Friday before New Years Eve

Limited trading will be available on the following days:

Monday October 10 Columbus Day**

Friday November 11 Veterans Day**


